28 January 2026 - 3 February 2026

Name of Issuer ISIN Currency Volume Price Total consideration Date and time (GMT+1) Trading venue
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 538 112.90 60,740.20 2026-01-28 09:00:25 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 541 112.80 61,024.80 2026-01-28 09:01:04 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 584 112.50 65,700.00 2026-01-28 09:02:26 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,089 112.70 122,730.30 2026-01-28 09:09:39 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 535 112.70 60,294.50 2026-01-28 09:10:16 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,134 112.70 127,801.80 2026-01-28 09:11:51 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 116 112.80 13,084.80 2026-01-28 09:17:33 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 475 112.80 53,580.00 2026-01-28 09:17:33 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 512 112.80 57,753.60 2026-01-28 09:18:22 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 86 112.80 9,700.80 2026-01-28 09:18:22 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,178 112.70 132,760.60 2026-01-28 09:18:28 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,139 112.70 128,365.30 2026-01-28 09:18:28 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,144 112.60 128,814.40 2026-01-28 09:20:54 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,145 112.60 128,927.00 2026-01-28 09:23:15 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,117 112.50 125,662.50 2026-01-28 09:25:32 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 572 112.50 64,350.00 2026-01-28 09:25:32 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 980 112.60 110,348.00 2026-01-28 09:31:21 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 100 112.60 11,260.00 2026-01-28 09:31:21 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 266 112.60 29,951.60 2026-01-28 09:31:21 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 139 112.60 15,651.40 2026-01-28 09:31:21 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 197 112.60 22,182.20 2026-01-28 09:31:21 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 98 112.60 11,034.80 2026-01-28 09:31:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 329 112.60 37,045.40 2026-01-28 09:31:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 2 112.70 225.40 2026-01-28 09:31:48 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 494 112.70 55,673.80 2026-01-28 09:31:50 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 908 112.70 102,331.60 2026-01-28 09:31:50 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 973 112.60 109,559.80 2026-01-28 09:32:01 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 132 112.60 14,863.20 2026-01-28 09:32:01 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 184 112.60 20,718.40 2026-01-28 09:34:07 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 378 112.60 42,562.80 2026-01-28 09:34:07 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 2,263 112.90 255,492.70 2026-01-28 09:38:27 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 347 112.90 39,176.30 2026-01-28 09:38:27 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 600 112.90 67,740.00 2026-01-28 09:38:27 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 400 112.90 45,160.00 2026-01-28 09:39:15 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 188 112.90 21,225.20 2026-01-28 09:39:15 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 589 112.90 66,498.10 2026-01-28 09:40:03 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 589 112.90 66,498.10 2026-01-28 09:40:51 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 589 112.90 66,498.10 2026-01-28 09:41:38 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 590 112.90 66,611.00 2026-01-28 09:42:26 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 159 112.90 17,951.10 2026-01-28 09:43:14 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 253 112.90 28,563.70 2026-01-28 09:43:14 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 106 112.90 11,967.40 2026-01-28 09:43:14 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 72 112.90 8,128.80 2026-01-28 09:43:14 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 589 112.90 66,498.10 2026-01-28 09:44:02 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 590 112.90 66,611.00 2026-01-28 09:44:49 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 1,762 112.90 198,929.80 2026-01-28 09:45:05 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 796 112.80 89,788.80 2026-01-28 09:46:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 379 112.80 42,751.20 2026-01-28 09:46:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 199 112.80 22,447.20 2026-01-28 09:46:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 388 112.80 43,766.40 2026-01-28 09:46:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 875 112.80 98,700.00 2026-01-28 09:46:29 XOSL
Orkla ASA NOO0003733800 NOK 779 112.80 87,871.20 2026-01-28 09:46:29 XOSL
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NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

400
222
38
6,877
7,999
1,692
564
564
563
1,545
73
1,545
58
481
73
1,545

500
147
798

1,300
449
782
467
449
566
128
437
496
286
220
197

50
949
238
375

18

89
303

86
304

26

26

2,238

1,250

26

1,672

1,572

1,614
599
846
152

1,216

1,696
594

114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.40
114.40
114.40
114.40
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.60
114.60
114.60
114.60
114.60
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.40
114.40
114.40
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.60
114.60
114.60

45,800.00
25,419.00
4,351.00
787,416.50
915,885.50
193,564.80
64,521.60
64,521.60
64,407.20
176,593.50
8,343.90
176,593.50
6,629.40
54,978.30
8,343.90
176,593.50
458.40
57,300.00
16,846.20
91,450.80
148,980.00
51,410.50
89,539.00
53,471.50
51,410.50
64,807.00
14,656.00
50,036.50
56,792.00
32,747.00
25,190.00
22,556.50
5,725.00
108,660.50
27,251.00
42,937.50
2,061.00
10,190.50
34,693.50
9,847.00
34,808.00
2,977.00
2,974.40
256,027.20
143,000.00
2,971.80
191,109.60
179,679.60
184,803.00
68,585.50
96,867.00
17,404.00
139,353.60
194,361.60
68,072.40

2026-01-30 14:25:19
2026-01-30 14:25:19
2026-01-30 14:25:19
2026-01-30 14:25:19
2026-01-30 14:25:32
2026-01-30 14:27:34
2026-01-30 14:27:34
2026-01-30 14:27:34
2026-01-30 14:27:34
2026-01-30 14:34:24
2026-01-30 14:38:45
2026-01-30 14:38:45
2026-01-30 14:38:45
2026-01-30 14:38:45
2026-01-30 14:38:45
2026-01-30 14:38:45
2026-01-30 14:53:59
2026-01-30 14:53:59
2026-01-30 14:53:59
2026-01-30 14:53:59
2026-01-30 14:53:59
2026-01-30 14:54:00
2026-01-30 14:56:00
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:13
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:24
2026-01-30 14:56:47
2026-01-30 14:59:56
2026-01-30 14:59:56
2026-01-30 14:59:56
2026-01-30 15:00:01
2026-01-30 15:00:01
2026-01-30 15:00:03
2026-01-30 15:16:46
2026-01-30 15:18:14
2026-01-30 15:18:14
2026-01-30 15:18:14
2026-01-30 15:20:09
2026-01-30 15:20:09
2026-01-30 15:20:09

XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA

NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

1,579
1,216
1,472
2,135
2,122
564
563
563
1,666
555
1,187
2,052
1,187
1,658
534
304
197
38
530
529
529
1,059
529
537
390
150
543
167
14
539
530
529
1,597
1,061
530
1,216
535
245
299
54
214
276
544
531
530
135
407
283
2,040
432
541
525
569
569

114.60
114.60
114.60
114.60
114.50
114.40
114.40
114.40
114.40
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.40
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.50
114.40
114.40
114.40
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.30
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.10
114.10
114.00
114.00
114.30
114.30
114.30
115.00
115.00
114.90
114.90

114.60
180,953.40
139,353.60
168,691.20
244,457.50
242,756.80

64,521.60
64,407.20
64,407.20
190,757.00
63,547.50
135,911.50
234,954.00
135,911.50
189,675.20
61,143.00
34,808.00
22,556.50
4,351.00
60,632.00
60,517.60
60,517.60
121,043.70
60,464.70
61,379.10
44,577.00
17,145.00
62,064.90
19,088.10
1,600.20
61,607.70
60,526.00
60,411.80
182,377.40
121,166.20
60,526.00
138,867.20
61,097.00
27,979.00
34,145.80
6,166.80
24,438.80
31,519.20
62,124.80
60,587.10
60,473.00
15,390.00
46,398.00
32,346.90
233,172.00
49,377.60
62,215.00
60,375.00
65,378.10
65,378.10

2026-01-30 15:20:09
2026-01-30 15:20:17
2026-01-30 15:20:17
2026-01-30 15:20:17
2026-01-30 15:20:18
2026-01-30 15:20:18
2026-01-30 15:24:59
2026-01-30 15:24:59
2026-01-30 15:24:59
2026-01-30 15:31:05
2026-01-30 15:31:05
2026-01-30 15:33:07
2026-01-30 15:33:10
2026-01-30 15:33:10
2026-01-30 15:33:29
2026-01-30 15:38:34
2026-01-30 15:39:14
2026-01-30 15:39:14
2026-01-30 15:39:14
2026-01-30 15:39:24
2026-01-30 15:39:24
2026-01-30 15:39:24
2026-01-30 15:40:22
2026-01-30 15:40:22
2026-01-30 15:43:44
2026-01-30 15:44:22
2026-01-30 15:44:22
2026-01-30 15:45:08
2026-01-30 15:45:47
2026-01-30 15:45:47
2026-01-30 15:45:59
2026-01-30 15:47:01
2026-01-30 15:47:01
2026-01-30 15:48:00
2026-01-30 15:50:51
2026-01-30 15:50:51
2026-01-30 15:50:51
2026-01-30 15:53:07
2026-01-30 15:53:46
2026-01-30 15:53:46
2026-01-30 15:54:26
2026-01-30 15:54:26
2026-01-30 15:54:26
2026-01-30 15:55:05
2026-01-30 15:55:34
2026-01-30 15:55:34
2026-01-30 15:55:36
2026-01-30 15:55:36
2026-01-30 16:13:21
2026-01-30 16:13:21
2026-01-30 16:13:30
2026-02-02 10:16:17
2026-02-02 10:20:28
2026-02-02 10:20:56
2026-02-02 10:22:40

XOSL
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XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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XOSsL
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XOSsL
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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSsL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA

NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

558
558
1,072
1,126
562
1,072

598
545
598
1,063
132
399
979
486
532
575
1,572
43
1,060
530
530
2,161
274
274
813
1,572

1,146
572
573

1,572

1,916
557

1,854

1,572
438

1,572
719
731

1,485

1,572

1,184

1,572

1,128

1,572
668

1,680

1,572
154
456

1,680
560

2,219

1,683

114.90
114.90
114.90
114.80
114.80
114.90
114.90
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.80
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.90
114.90
114.80
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.80
114.80
114.90
114.90
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
114.90
114.90
114.80
114.70

64,114.20
64,114.20
123,172.80
129,264.80
64,517.60
123,172.80
1,034.10
68,770.00
62,675.00
68,770.00
122,245.00
15,180.00
45,885.00
112,585.00
55,890.00
61,180.00
66,125.00
180,780.00
4,945.00
121,794.00
60,897.00
60,897.00
248,082.80
31,482.60
31,482.60
93,413.70
180,622.80
114.90
131,560.80
65,665.60
65,780.40
180,622.80
220,148.40
63,943.60
213,024.60
180,622.80
50,326.20
180,465.60
82,541.20
83,991.90
170,626.50
180,780.00
136,160.00
180,780.00
129,720.00
180,780.00
76,820.00
193,200.00
180,780.00
17,710.00
52,440.00
193,032.00
64,344.00
254,741.20
193,040.10

2026-02-02 10:30:51
2026-02-02 10:30:51
2026-02-02 10:39:21
2026-02-02 10:39:24
2026-02-02 10:39:24
2026-02-02 10:41:54
2026-02-02 10:41:54
2026-02-02 11:04:59
2026-02-02 11:07:20
2026-02-02 11:07:20
2026-02-02 11:11:39
2026-02-02 11:11:39
2026-02-02 11:11:39
2026-02-02 11:12:28
2026-02-02 11:12:28
2026-02-02 11:35:22
2026-02-02 11:35:24
2026-02-02 11:39:23
2026-02-02 11:39:23
2026-02-02 11:45:41
2026-02-02 11:45:41
2026-02-02 11:45:41
2026-02-02 11:45:43
2026-02-02 11:50:13
2026-02-02 11:52:00
2026-02-02 11:52:00
2026-02-02 12:04:22
2026-02-02 12:04:22
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:04:44
2026-02-02 12:07:00
2026-02-02 12:07:00
2026-02-02 12:12:03
2026-02-02 12:12:03
2026-02-02 12:13:46
2026-02-02 12:14:29
2026-02-02 12:15:13
2026-02-02 12:15:13
2026-02-02 12:21:15
2026-02-02 12:21:15
2026-02-02 12:25:14
2026-02-02 12:25:14
2026-02-02 12:25:40
2026-02-02 12:25:40
2026-02-02 12:26:11
2026-02-02 12:26:24
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Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
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Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
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Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA
Orkla ASA

NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NOO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NO0003733800
NOO0003733800

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

561
1,434
138
394
539
123
416
539
156
384
539
540
157
383
539
541
109
430
541
434
16
65
25

790
2,219
1,660
1,048
1,533
616
548
542
398
146
542
402
26
115
31
512
544
516
26
545
581
356
400
542
781
471
103
795
288
1,580
425

114.70
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.70
114.70
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.80
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.90
114.90
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